Rik Kowall, Supervisor
Terry Lilley, Clerk
Mike Roman, Treasurer

WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP

7525 Highland Road - White Lake, Michigan 48383-2900 - (248) 698-3300 - www.whitelaketwp.com

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

2020 Meeting Schedule

Fourth Thursday of Each Month

7:00 p.m.

Cut-off Date for Application

December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August

September

November

* Meeting cancelled due to scheduling conflict
** Meeting cancelled due to Holiday

12th, 2019
23rd
27th
26th
23rd
28th
25th
23rd
27th

24th

16th

Trustees

Scott Ruggles
Michael Powell
Andrea C. Voorheis
Liz Fessler Smith

Date of Meeting

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December
Thursday)

23rd
NA*
26th
23rd
28th
25th
23rd
27th
24th
22nd
NA**

10th  (2nd



